2018 Voorhees Stingray Schedule
Saturday, June 16

Time Trials

Saturday, June 23

Home meet vs. Stratford

Wednesday, June 27

Home B meet Kingston Estates
Saturday, June 30

Home meet vs. Wexford Leas

Saturday, July 7

Home meet vs. Cherry Valley

Wednesday, July 11

Away B meet Downs Farm
Saturday, July 14

Away meet at Fox Hollow

Wednesday, July 18

Away B meet Deerbrook
Saturday, July 21

Away meet at Gibbstown

Saturday and Sunday, August 4 and 5 – Tri-County Championships at Brookside

Also, clinics will be held for those interested in stroke and turn, referee, starter, and scoring table on June 9. There will be other dates available during the following week in the evening, but have not been determined.

